SJVC Ontario Campus

2017 Professional Development Calendar

Attendees Topic Date Time Trainer/Presenter
All Faculty Department Mixer 2/3/17 9:00 —12:00 Campus Directors
Individual Program
Breakout
Q4 Review
BA Program Review 1/6
All Faculty Instructor Summary Card 3/10/17 9:30 - 12:00 Jamie
Reflection and Review
All Faculty | Classroom Management Part 4/14/17 9:00 — 12:00 Jamie
1

All Faculty Mindful Teaching 5/19/17 9:00 -12:00 Aurora/RN Faculty

Metacognition
All Faculty Mindful Teaching and 6/23/17 10:00 am — 12:00 Davina/Jamie

Learning Part | pm
All Faculty _ 7/28/17 9:00-12:00

Soft Skills Davina/Jamie

All Faculty RT Professional 9/1/17 9:00 - 11:00 Russ

Development
All Faculty Day One/Setting 10/6/17 9:00 -12:0 Bryan Todd

Expectations

All Faculty Soft Skills Part 11 11/3/17 9:00 a.m. — 12:00 Jamie




1/5/2018
1/9/2018
1/26/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/2/2018
2/9/2018
2/28/2018
3/9/2018
3/16/2018
3/31/2018
4/6/2018
4/13/2018
4/20/2018
4/27/2018
5/11/2018
5/25/2018
6/1/2018
6/29/2018
8/24/2018
9/7/2018

10/12/2018

2018 PD offerings and Required Faculty Meetings

Quarter 1

Sharp RX training

HVAC Department Meeting

All Faculty Data Review and Alignment Meeting
DA department meeting

MA skill calibration

BA Department Meeting

Instructor Summary Card Write up and review
Faculty Focus Write Up Due: Note Taking

DA: Brightspace

MA knowledge exams

Faculty Focus Write Up Due: Everybody with me?
All Faculty: Best Practices and Reminders

Math Collaboration Meeting

Optimal Resume for Faculty

Addressing Learning Challenges

Harris Care Tracker

MA department Meeting

PT and BA retention focus meeting

Out with the Old and In with the new Faculty meeting

BrightSpace Training
MA summit: Ontario

All Faculty meeting: Gradebook analysis

2 PD hours
2 PD hours
3 PD Hours
2 PD hours
2 PD Hours
2 PD hours
2 PD hours
1PD Hour

3 PD Hours
2 PD hours
1 PD hour

3 PD hours
2 PD hours
1 PD hour

3 PD hours
1 PD hour

2 PD hours
1 PD hour

3 PD hours

2 PD hours

2 PD hours



