## SJVC Ontario Campus 2017 Professional Development Calendar

Attendees	Topic	Date	Time	Trainer/Presenter
All Faculty	Department Mixer Individual Program Breakout Q4 Review BA Program Review 1/6	2/3/17	9:00 – 12:00	Campus Directors
All Faculty	Instructor Summary Card Reflection and Review	3/10/17	9:30 – 12:00	Jamie
All Faculty	Classroom Management Part II	4/14/17	9:00 – 12:00	Jamie
All Faculty	Mindful Teaching Metacognition	5/19/17	9:00 – 12:00	Aurora/RN Faculty
All Faculty	Mindful Teaching and Learning Part I	6/23/17	10:00 am – 12:00 pm	Davina/Jamie
All Faculty	Soft Skills	7/28/17	9:00-12:00	Davina/Jamie
All Faculty	RT Professional Development	9/1/17	9:00 – 11:00	Russ
All Faculty	Day One/Setting Expectations	10/6/17	9:00 – 12:0	Bryan Todd
All Faculty	Soft Skills Part II	11/3/17	9:00 a.m. – 12:00	Jamie

## 2018 PD offerings and Required Faculty Meetings

## Quarter 1

1/5/2018	Sharp RX training	2 PD hours
1/9/2018	HVAC Department Meeting	2 PD hours
1/26/2018	All Faculty Data Review and Alignment Meeting	3 PD Hours
2/2/2018	DA department meeting	2 PD hours
2/2/2018	MA skill calibration	2 PD Hours
2/2/2018	BA Department Meeting	2 PD hours
2/9/2018	Instructor Summary Card Write up and review	2 PD hours
2/28/2018	Faculty Focus Write Up Due: Note Taking	1 PD Hour
3/9/2018	DA: Brightspace	3 PD Hours
3/16/2018	MA knowledge exams	2 PD hours
3/31/2018	Faculty Focus Write Up Due: Everybody with me?	1 PD hour
4/6/2018	All Faculty: Best Practices and Reminders	3 PD hours
4/13/2018	Math Collaboration Meeting	2 PD hours
4/20/2018	Optimal Resume for Faculty	1 PD hour
4/27/2018	Addressing Learning Challenges	3 PD hours
5/11/2018	Harris Care Tracker	1 PD hour
5/25/2018	MA department Meeting	2 PD hours
6/1/2018	PT and BA retention focus meeting	1 PD hour
6/29/2018	Out with the Old and In with the new Faculty meeting	3 PD hours
8/24/2018	BrightSpace Training	2 PD hours
9/7/2018	MA summit: Ontario	
10/12/2018	All Faculty meeting: Gradebook analysis	2 PD hours